Tabelle1

Kreisjugendspiele 2017

Luftgewehr
Schiiler w
1.Platz  Anna
2.Platz  Shana
3.Platz Tina
4.Platz  Emely
5.Platz Lilli-Marlen
6.Platz Hanna
Schiiler m
1.Platz  Lukas
2.Platz Kilian
3.Platz  Jonas
Jugend w
1.Platz  Nina
2.Platz  Sarah
Jugend m
1.Platz  Michael

Junioren B m

1.Platz  Dustin
2.Platz Damian
Luftpistole
Schiiler w
1.Platz Tina
Jugend w
1.Platz  Sarah
2.Platz Nina

Hoberg
Bartsch
Mdaller
Schmidt
Beubler
Krumbein

Weidemann
Richter
Rempe

Stollberg
Marx

Stedefeld

Schibalski
Ludewig

Mduller

Marx
Stollberg

SV Struht
SV Struht
SK Altengottern
SK Altengottern
SK Altengottern
SK Altengottern

SV Struht
SV Struht
SV Eigenrieden

SK Altengottern
SK Altengottern

SV Grossengottern

SV Grossengottern
SV Grossengottern

SK Altengottern

SK Altengottern
SK Altengottern

Grosengottern,den 20.5.2017

Hagen Margraf KJL
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95
91
90
82
87
76

85
85
88

98
95

92

94
92

67

75
66

98
91
88
91
78
81

90
89
84

95
95

89

99
88

71

82
69

97
92

87

98
97

72
62

193
182
178
173
165
157

175
174
172

290
282

268

291
277

138

229
197
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